
Change Order Request

Project:  

La Crosse, WI  54601

400 La Crosse Street

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

1923025-02 COR # 200.00

Date: 4/20/2021

La Crosse, WI  54601

To: Owner From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

Madison, WI 53703
151  East Wilson Street, Suite 100 

City of La Crosse

400 La Crosse Street

AmountItem # Description Vendor

PCO #       249 - Stair BB Wall Protection

         1 $8,062.00Stair BB Wall Protection Wieser Brothers General Contractors, Inc.

$8,062.00Total For Change Order

Signed: ____________________________Approved By: 

Submitted By: 

Date: __________________

Signed: ____________________________Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Date: __________________

Accepted By: I & S Group, Inc. Signed: ____________________________ Date: __________________

City of La Crosse

DocuSign Envelope ID: D56657D2-CBD5-48BE-89BD-C004676CB139

4/21/2021 | 1:47 PM CDT

4/26/2021 | 6:26 AM CDT



Project Name: La Crosse Center Expansion - BP3 Carpentry Job # 220071

Date:

Subcontractor Labor Material Equipment Total
Total Total Total Total Cost

$1,764.09 $1,764.09
$5,565.00 $5,565.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Subtotal $0.00 $5,565.00 $1,764.09 $0.00
Subtotal $7,329.09

Self Performed OH&P $732.91
Subcontractor OH&P $0.00

$8,062.00
Bonding $0.00

Grand Total $8,062.00

Approval: 
Date:

Change	Order	Request	#62

4/14/2021

DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE DONE:

Per RFI #404 add 42" high wall protection on both sides of Stair BB.

Subtotal

Inpro
Wieser Brother Labor

Wieser Brothers General Contractor, Inc. | 200 Twilite Street La Crescent, MN 55947
www.wieserbrothers.com | Office 507.895.8903 | Fax 507.895.8438

DocuSign Envelope ID: D56657D2-CBD5-48BE-89BD-C004676CB139



Task Date Description / Name of Person Qty

Unit of 

Measure Unit Price Total Price 

Labor

3/24/21 T. Pinski - BB Wall Protection 4.00 Hrs 70.00$           280.00$       

3/24/21 R. LeJeune - BB Wall Protection 4.00 Hrs 70.00$           280.00$       

3/24/21 Z. Gjerseth - BB Wall Protection 7.00 Hrs 70.00$           490.00$       

3/25/21 T. Pinski - BB Wall Protection 10.00 Hrs 70.00$           700.00$       

3/25/21 R. LeJeune - BB Wall Protection 10.00 Hrs 70.00$           700.00$       

3/25/21 Z. Gjerseth - BB Wall Protection 10.00 Hrs 70.00$           700.00$       

3/29/21 T. Pinski - BB Wall Protection 10.00 Hrs 70.00$           700.00$       

3/29/21 A. Dahl - BB Wall Protection 10.00 Hrs 70.00$           700.00$       

3/30/21 T. Pinski - BB Wall Protection 3.50 Hrs 70.00$           245.00$       

3/30/21 A. Dahl - BB Wall Protection 3.50 Hrs 70.00$           245.00$       

3/30/21
J. Hillstrome - Caulk treads/risers - BB 
Wall Protection 7.50 Hrs 70.00$           525.00$       

Total Hours 79.50 5,565.00$    

Material

‐$              

‐$              

Shop Material

‐$              

‐$              

Supplier

3/24/21 Inpro 1.00 LS 1,764.09$     1,764.09$    

1,764.09$    

Equipment

‐$              

‐$              

Subtotal $7,329.09

Overhead & Profit % Markup 10% $732.91

Grand Total $8,062.00

Labor Subtotal

Equipment Subtotal

Subcontractors Subtotal

JOB COST WORK UP
Project:

Date:

PO # (if applicable)

Work Description:

220071 La Crosse Carpentry

4/14/2021

Stair BB Wall Protection

Materials Subtotal

Shop Materials Subtotal

DocuSign Envelope ID: D56657D2-CBD5-48BE-89BD-C004676CB139



DocuSign Envelope ID: D56657D2-CBD5-48BE-89BD-C004676CB139



DocuSign Envelope ID: D56657D2-CBD5-48BE-89BD-C004676CB139



To: Wieser Brothers Date: 2/12/2021

ATTN: Brian Pinnow 507-895-8903
brianp@wieserbrothers.com

InPro Quote#: 1150591

Fax: 507-895-8438 Revision #: 0

Project: La Crosse Center Expansion & 
Renovation

Customer #: 506834

Location: La Crosse, WI 54601 Printed By: BJS

Sales Rep: Brad Scheuerell Document ID: Q-781181-X7Y4-0

bscheuerell@inprocorp.com

Materials Added By Stairs

Item Number Item Description Item Color Piece

405 Standard .040 4' x 8' Sheet Castle-0256 14 EA

407 407 8' Top Cap Castle-0256 16 EA

408 408 8' Vertical Divider Bar Castle-0256 14 EA

531 InProBond Freeze-Thaw Adh 1gal
Yields appx (4) 4' x 8' shts 

4 EA

Materials Added By Stairs Sub Total: $1,578.96

Shipping (La Crosse, WI 54601) via DAYTON FREIGHT: $185.13

Tax Amount (if applicable 5.50%): $97.03

Materials Added By Stairs Total (USD): $1,861.12

Customer is responsible for supplying a valid sales tax exemption certificate at time of order if an exemption is claimed.

This proposal is valid for ninety (90) days from the date of issue and is subject to Inpro's Standard Terms and Conditions.

If you choose to ship with a third party carrier, please add (2) two days to quoted lead times.

All custom and non-stocked products are not returnable.  No returns after 60 days.  If a return is authorized, 
                        a restocking fee based on the time elapsed will be charged in addition to the return shipping costs.  Refer to InPro's return policy for 

details.

2% discount not available on credit card payments, shipping charges or PREPAY accounts.

Due to the volatility of freight rates, actual charges will be applied at the time of shipping.

If you have any questions regarding this quote, please contact Brad Scheuerell at 1-800-222-5556

Corporate Headquarters
S80W18766 Apollo Drive

PO Box 406
Muskego, WI 53150
www.inprocorp.com

Nationwide: (800) 222-5556
Fax: (888) 715-8407

           

Quotation

Quote: 1150591 Q-781181-X7Y4-0Page 1 of 2

Amount of PO
$1,764.09

DocuSign Envelope ID: D56657D2-CBD5-48BE-89BD-C004676CB139

mailto:bscheuerell@inprocorp.com


To place this quote as an order, please sign below and return to Sales Rep
To: Wieser Brothers

ATTN: Brian Pinnow 507-895-8903
brianp@wieserbrothers.com

Fax: 507-895-8438

Project: La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

Location: La Crosse, WI 54601

Terms: 2% 10 Net 30 Days

Date: 2/12/2021

InPro Quote #: 1150591

Revision #: 0

Cust #: 506834

Sales Rep: Brad Scheuerell

bscheuerell@inprocorp.com

Document ID: Q-781181-X7Y4-0

Total Amount: $1861.12
By signing below I certify:
    - I am authorized to place this order.
    - This document will be accepted by my organization as a valid Purchase Order.
    - I acknowledge that the material, models, quantities, colors and prices quoted are accepted.
    - All orders subject to approval by Financial Services Department.
    - Shipping charges are based on one shipment from original quote.
    - Any deviation in shipment per customer request will result in additional shipping charges.
    - Sales tax will be added at time of invoicing, if applicable.

Authorized Signature: Printed Name:

Title: Date:

Bill to Name: Wieser Brothers Ship to Location Name:

Bill to Address: 200 Twilite St Ship to Address:

Ship to Contact / 
Phone Number:

Bill to City, State 
Zip Code: La Crescent, Minnesota 55947 Ship to City:

Ship to State
Zip Code:

PO Number:

Special Delivery 
Instructions:

Corporate Headquarters
S80W18766 Apollo Drive

PO Box 406
Muskego, WI 53150
www.inprocorp.com

Nationwide: (800) 222-5556
Fax: (888) 715-8407

           

Quote: 1150591 Q-781181-X7Y4-0Page 2 of 2

Brian Pinnow

2/12/2021

La Crosse Center 

300 Harborview Plaza

608-769-5087

La Crosse

Wisconsin

3639

Senior Project Manager

DocuSign Envelope ID: D56657D2-CBD5-48BE-89BD-C004676CB139

mailto:bscheuerell@inprocorp.com

		2021-04-26T04:27:00-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




